
Pokal Südbaden 2014/15

Herren B Pokal Verbandsebene
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 19.04.2015 15:00 7 TV Schwörstadt TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

19.04.2015
19.04.2015
19.04.2015
19.04.2015
19.04.2015
19.04.2015

13:30
13:30
11:30
11:30
09:30
09:30

5
6
3
4
1
2

TV Schwörstadt
RSV Neuhausen
TV St.Georgen
GTM Rheinmünster
TV St.Georgen
GTM Rheinmünster

TTC Borussia Grißheim
TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal
TV Schwörstadt
RSV Neuhausen
TTC Borussia Grißheim
TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

4:3
1:4
3:4
4:0
1:4
1:4
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